附件：
2022年江门市江海区建设工程质量检测站合同制工作人员公开招聘考试成绩及入围体检考生名单
一、检测员A
	序号
	面试号
	考试成绩
	排名
	是否入围

	1
	A5
	88.47 
	1
	是

	2
	A7
	82.27 
	2
	否

	3
	A2
	81.20 
	3
	否

	4
	A4
	80.00 
	4
	否

	5
	A1
	79.47 
	5
	否

	6
	A8
	78.00 
	6
	否

	7
	A3
	77.53 
	7
	否

	8
	A6
	77.53 
	8
	否

	9
	A9
	77.07 
	9
	否



二、检测员 C
	序号
	面试号
	考试成绩
	排名
	是否入围

	1
	C1
	88.87 
	1
	是

	2
	C3
	84.60 
	2
	否

	3
	C2
	0
	3
	否
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